
 

 

 

Sacramento District Office Directory 
6501 Sylvan Road  

Citrus Heights, CA  95610 
 

Telephone: 916-735-1700 
www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento  

Sacramento_DO@sba.gov  
 

Title Name Phone Email 
Director Heather 

Luzzi 
916-735-1709 heather.luzzi@sba.gov  

Deputy Director Carrie 
Ellinwood 

916-735-1722 carrie.ellinwood@sba.gov  

Outreach Marketing 
Specialist 

Trisha 
Funk 

916-735-1711 trisha.funk@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Kevin 
Herndon 

916-735-1714 kevin.herndon@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Dwayne 
Pugh 

916-735-1720 dwayne.pugh@sba.gov  

Outreach Marketing 
Specialist 

Oksana 
Zubrytska 

916-735-1701 oksana.zubrytska@sba.gov  
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